4.1
Bimba Metric Pneu-Turn Actuators
1. CYLINDER BODIES – 4301  stainless steel for
maximum seal life. (X5 CrNi 18.9)
2. ACTUATOR BODY – High strength, anodized
aluminum alloy for maximum corrosion protection.
3. PORTING ENDS – High strength, anodized
aluminum alloy.

Bimba Pneu-Turn Rotary Actuators Metric
4.2
How to Order
PT-060090-A1DV
OPTIONSANGLE OF ROTATION
045 - 45°
090 - 90°
180 - 180°
270 - 270°
360 - 360°
Above angles are
standard. Other angles
available upon request.
Rotation angles up to
1080° are available. See
page 4.10 for rotational
tolerance.
SERIES – TORQUE FACTOR
011 - 14mm Bore, Single Rack
022 - 14mm Bore, Double Rack
027 - 19mm Bore, Single Rack
054 - 19mm Bore, Double Rack
060 - 27mm Bore, Single Rack
121 - 27mm Bore, Double Rack
161 - 38mm Bore, Single Rack
321 - 38mm Bore, Double Rack
404 - 50mm Bore, Single Rack
808 - 50mm Bore, Double Rack
Single Rack see page 4.3.
Double Rack see page 4.5.
To determine theoretical output
torque (N-m), place a decimal point
between the first and second digits
of the series number. Then multiply
that number by the air line pressure
(Bars) for the approximate torque
produced.
For example, a PT-060090 will
produce an output torque of 0.60
times the air line pressure. At 6 Bars
this torque will be 3.6 N-m.
A1 - Angle adjustment (both sides)
A2 - Angle adjustment (counterclockwise rotation)
A3 - Angle adjustment (clockwise rotation)
B1 - Bumpers (both sides)
B2 - Bumper (counterclockwise rotation)
B3 - Bumper (clockwise rotation)
C1 - Cushions (both sides)1
C2 - Cushion (counterclockwise rotation)1
C3 - Cushion (clockwise rotation)1
D - Dual shaft
E - Rear shaft (front portion of dual shaft removed;
to accommodate hanging axial load)
G - Polymer Grease
K - Square key2
M - MRS® magnetic position sensing
R - Ball bearing2
S - Seals – oil service3
T   - Switch Track
V - High temperature option (-18ºC to +205ºC)
X - Anti-backlash(for 38mm and 50mm bores only)5
1 Not available in Series 011 or 022.
See below for option combination availability.
See page 4.4 and 4.6 for explanation of
clockwise/counterclockwise.
2 011 and 022 have flat shaft.
3 Oil service not recommended for applications at
pressures less than 2.8 bar.
4 Option T must be ordered in conjunction with Option M.
Option M can be ordered with Option-V, but Option V’s
rating will change to 180O. See Position Sensing
Solutions section for additional switch information.
5 Option X (Anti-backlash) is available in bore sizes